Si Ri Panya International School 2025-2026 TERM DATES CALENDAR

2024-25 Summer Holiday: Monday
14th July - Fri 29th August

INSET for Term 1 2025/26: Mon 1st
Sept-Tues 2nd Sept
Term Starts: Wed 3rd September

Public Holiday King Rama IX passing:
Monday 13th October 2025

Half Term Holiday:

Term starts:

Term 2 2025-26 Fees Due: Friday 7th
November

Public Holiday Father’s Day: Friday 5th
December 2025

Christmas Holidays: Mon 15th

December 2025-Friday 2nd January
2026

Teacher INSET Day: Mon 5th January
2026

Term 2 starts: Tues 6th January 2026
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Teacher INSET |School Holida
Term Fees Due

Term Starts - all
pupils in school

Half Term Holiday: Mon 23rd - Fri 27th
February 2026

Term starts: Monday 23rd March

Public Holiday Macha Bucha: Tues 3rd
March gbserved on Mon 2nd March
2026

Term 3 2025-26 Fees Due: Monday 9th
March

Public Holiday Chakri Day: Mon 6th
April 2026 observed Friday 3rd April
Half Term Holiday: Mon 6th - Fri 17th
April 2026

Public Holiday Songkran: Monday
13th-Weds 15th April 2026

Teacher INSET Day: Monday 20th April
Term 3 starts: Tuesday 21st April 2026

Public Holiday Visaka Bucha: Friday

1st May 2026 observed Friday 22nd
May

Term 1 2026-27 Fees Due: Friday 15th
May

Half Term Holiday: Mon 25th - Fri 29th
May 2026

Term starts: Monday 1st June

Summer holidays: Wednesday 15th
July -Fri 28th August

INSET for Term 1 2026/27: Mon 31st
Aug - Tues 1st September 2026
Term Starts: Wednesday 2nd
September 2026



